SHNH PICTURES

JUNIOR HIGH Football
THURSDAY, September 3, 2020

Name:
Jersey Number:

Phone Number

Circle School: South Holt or Nodaway-Holt

Individual and Team Composite $12.00
Team 8x10 $5.50
Team 6x7 $3.50
Individual  8x10 $5.50
Individual  5x7 $3.50
Individual 4x6 $1.50
Individual 4 - wallets $1.50
Button $6.00
TOTAL

Please have checks payable to: Beverly Shifflett



Name:

SHNH PICTURES

HIGH SCHOOL Football
WEDNESDAY, September 2, 2020

Jersey Number:

Phone Number
Circle School: South Holt

Individual and Team Composite -

Team 8x10
Team bx7
Individual  8x10
Individual  5x7
Individual  4x6
Individual 4 - wallets
Button

TOTAL

or Nodaway-Holt

$12.00

$5.50

$3.50

$5.50

$3.50

$1.60

$1.50

$6.00

Please have checks payable to: Beverly Shifflett



TROJAN VOLLEYBALL PICTURES
High School Volleyball
Friday, AUGUST 28

Athlete’s Name:

Phone Number
Players Number:

Individual and Team Composite

Team

Team

Individual

Individual
Individual

Individual

Button

. 8x10

bx7

8x10

bx7

4x6

4 - wallets

TOTAL

$12.00

$5.50

$3.50

$5.50

$3.50

$1.50

$1.50

$6.00

Please have checks payable to: Beverly Shifflett



SEPTEMBER 3, 2020

Organization Pictures
Marching Band, Choir, Flags, FFA, FBLA,
FCCLA, HS Cheer, Jr High Cheer,
Yearbook, Student Council, FCA,
Class Officers and Classes

Organization :

Student’s Name:

Grade

Organization 8x10 $5.50
Organization 5x7 $3.50
Organization 4x6 $1.50

Please have checks payable to Bev Shifflett



