SHNH PICTURES JUNIOR HIGH Football

THURSDAY, September 3, 2020

Name:			
Jersey Numb	er:		
Phone Nu	.mber		
Circle Sch	nool: South Holt	or	Nodaway-Holt
Individual a	nd Team Composite	\$12.00	
Team	8x10	\$5.50	
Team	5x7	\$3.50	
Individual	8x10	\$5.50	
Individual	5x7	\$3.50	
Individual	4x6	\$1.50	
Individual	4 - wallets	\$1.50	
Button		\$6.00	
Т	ОТАТ		

Please have checks payable to: Beverly Shifflett

SHNH PICTURES HIGH SCHOOL Football

WEDNESDAY, September 2, 2020

Name:			
_	er:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	mber		
Circle Sch	nool: South Holt	or	Nodaway-Holt
Individual and Team Composite		\$12.00	
Team	8x10	\$5.50	
Геаш	5 x 7	\$3.50	
Individual	8x10	\$5.50	
Individual	5 x 7	\$3.50	
Individual	4x6	\$1.50	
Individual	4 - wallets	\$1.50	
Button		\$6.00	
T	OTAL		

Please have checks payable to: Beverly Shifflett

TROJAN VOLLEYBALL PICTURES High School Volleyball Friday, AUGUST 28

Athlete's Name: Phone Number Players Number:					
Individual a	nd Team Composite	\$12.00			
Team	8x10	\$5.50			
Team	5 x 7	\$3.50			
Individual	8x10	\$5.50			
Individual	5 x 7	\$3.50			
Individual	4x6	\$1.50	·		
Individual	4 - wallets	\$1.50			
Button		\$6.00	<u> </u>		
	TOTAL				

Please have checks payable to: Beverly Shifflett

SEPTEMBER 3, 2020

Organization Pictures
Marching Band, Choir, Flags, FFA, FBLA,
FCCLA, HS Cheer, Jr High Cheer,
Yearbook, Student Council, FCA,
Class Officers and Classes

Organization ·							
Student's Name:							
Grade							
Organization	8x10	\$5.50					
Organization	5x7	\$3.50					
Organization	4x6	\$1.50					

Please have checks payable to Bev Shifflett

____.